South Carolina

)

Legislature
December 14, 2025, 07:10:47 pm

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

H 3092 General Bill, By Oremus, Rankin, Long, Gibson, Lawson, Burns, Edgerton, Pace, McCravy and Hiott

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING SECTION 44-41-95 SO AS TO REQUIRE
THE DISCLOSURE OF MEDICAL INFORMATION TO PERSONS WHO MAY RECEIVE A CHEMICALLY INDUCED
ABORTION, WITH EXCEPTIONS.

12/05/24
12/05/24
01/14/25
01/14/25
01/28/25
03/04/25
03/05/25

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 91)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 91)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Rankin, Long, Gibson, Lawson, Burns, Edgerton
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Pace

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McCravy, Hiott

Page 1 of 1



