## South Carolina Legislature

December 14, 2025, 07:10:47 pm

## Session 126 - (2025-2026)

H 3092 General Bill, By Oremus, Rankin, Long, Gibson, Lawson, Burns, Edgerton, Pace, McCravy and Hiott
A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING SECTION 44-41-95 SO AS TO REQUIRE
THE DISCLOSURE OF MEDICAL INFORMATION TO PERSONS WHO MAY RECEIVE A CHEMICALLY INDUCED
ABORTION, WITH EXCEPTIONS.

12/05/24	House	Prefiled
12/05/24	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/14/25	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 91)
01/14/25	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 91)
01/28/25	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Rankin, Long, Gibson, Lawson, Burns, Edgerton
03/04/25	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Pace
03/05/25	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McCravy, Hiott